
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2020 - 2021 

24-28 August 
School opens, closes at 
12.00pm 

Mon 19 Oct - Fri 30 
Nov 

DE extended closure and  

Halloween Half Term 

Tues 22 Dec - Wed 06 
Jan 

Christmas - school closes 
staggered half day on Tuesday 
22nd  

Monday 04 Jan 2021 School Reopens 

Mon 15 - Fri 19 Feb February Half Term 

Fri 02 April - Fri 09 
April 

Easter Holidays 

school closes staggered half day 
on Thurs 01st April 

Mon 03 May/Tues 04 
May 

May Bank Holiday 

Mon 31 May – 
Wednesday 02 June 

May Bank Holiday, school 
opens Thurs 03 June 

Fri 30th June 2021 School Closes for the Summer 



 


